7 E1 0/1.00 Kameran Johnson Current 450 1,015.00 725.00 08/04/2023 08/03/2026

7 Units   100.0%
Occupied

4,095 9,741.00 8,710.00

Total 7 Units   100.0%
Occupied

4,095 9,741.00 8,710.00

2122-2124 W Augusta-Rent Roll 9-10-2025   |   Reduced Price Remodeled 4 plex Fully Occupied 23

R
educed Price R

em
odeled 4 plex Fully O

ccupied  | Financial Analysis

R
ED

U
C

ED
 P

R
IC

E
R

EM
O

D
EL

ED
 4

 P
LE

X
FU

LL
Y

O
C

C
U

PI
ED

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Reduced Price Remodeled 4 plex Fully Occupied 25

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $72,000 90.8% $81,600 91.8%

Pet Rent $240 0.3% $240 0.3%

RUBS $5,140 6.5% $5,140 5.8%

Other Income $1,936 2.4% $1,936 2.2%

Gross Potential Income $79,316 $88,916

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $77,156 $86,468

Less Expenses $14,964 19.39% $14,964 17.30%

Net Operating Income $62,192 $71,504

Annual Debt Service $61,511 $61,511

Cash flow $681 $9,993

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.01 1.16

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,368 $342 $1,368 $342

Insurance $2,224 $556 $2,224 $556

Management Fee $4,000 $1,000 $4,000 $1,000

Repairs & Maintenance $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250

Water / Sewer/Trash $3,424 $856 $3,424 $856

Landscaping $1,372 $343 $1,372 $343

Utilities/Electric $1,576 $394 $1,576 $394

Total Operating Expense $14,964 $3,741 $14,964 $3,741

Annual Debt Service $61,511 $61,511

Expense / SF $6.84 $6.84

% of EGI 19.39% 17.30%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Reduced Price Remodeled 4 plex Fully Occupied 26

GLOBAL
Offering Price $1,000,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.14000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%
Pet Rent 1.50%
RUBS 1.50%
Other Income 1.50%

Notes Rents are projected toincrease a minium of 3%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%